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Combining Kit, UCK

This baying kit provides a seal around the machined
openings of two bayed enclosures, which ensures that the
protection degree is maintained.
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FEATURES

Description: Kit to allow vertical and/or lateral combinations. Machining is required. UCK maintains the enclosures IP
rating.

Delivery: Neoprene gasket, combining bolts, protection profiles and mounting accessories.



SPECIFICATIONS

Depth:
Color:
Material:

Finish:

Catalog Number

UCK1000

UCK1250

UCK500

UCK750

WARNING

5mm
Black
Neoprene

Smooth Matte

Height

830mm

7080mm

330mm

580mm

Width

200mm

200mm

200mm

200mm

Table 1/1

Compatible
Enclosure Width

1000mm

1250mm

500mm

750mm

Compatible
Enclosure Height

1000mm

1250mm

500mm

750mm

Compatible
Enclosure Depth

320mm

320mm

320mm

320mm

Enclosure
Material

Polyester

Polyester

Polyester

Polyester

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-in/hoffman/products/encuck1000
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-in/hoffman/products/encuck1250
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-in/hoffman/products/encuck500
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-in/hoffman/products/encuck750
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

