

## **Combining Kit, UCK**



This baying kit provides a seal around the machined openings of two bayed enclosures, which ensures that the protection degree is maintained.

## **FEATURES**

Description: Kit to allow vertical and/or lateral combinations. Machining is required. UCK maintains the enclosures IP rating.

Delivery: Neoprene gasket, combining bolts, protection profiles and mounting accessories.

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Depth: 5mmColor: BlackMaterial: NeopreneFinish: Smooth Matte

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Height	Width	Compatible Enclosure Width	Compatible Enclosure Height	Compatible Enclosure Depth	Enclosure Material
UCK1000	830mm	200mm	1000mm	1000mm	320mm	Polyester
UCK1250	1080mm	200mm	1250mm	1250mm	320mm	Polyester
UCK500	330mm	200mm	500mm	500mm	320mm	Polyester
UCK750	580mm	200mm	750mm	750mm	320mm	Polyester

## **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE